EPAM Sys Form 4	tems, Inc.									
September									OMB AP	PROVAL
FOR	VI 4 UNITED	STATES			AND EX n, D.C. 20		NGE CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check if no lo subject		MENT O		C			L OWNE	RSHIP OF	Expires:	January 31, 2005 verage
Section Form 4 Form 5	n 16. or	SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,								
obligat may co	ions Section 17	(a) of the	Public I	Utility Ho		npany	Act of 19	135 or Section		
(Print or Type	e Responses)									
1. Name and Guff Andr	Address of Reporting	g Person <u>*</u>	Symbol		nd Ticker or		-0	Relationship of F suer	Reporting Perso	on(s) to
(Last)	(First)						(Check	k all applicable)		
	SIA PARTNERS, VENUE, 10TH FI		(Month/ 09/13/	/Day/Year) 2013			_	X Director Officer (give ti low)	tleOther below)	Owner r (specify
	(Street)			nendment, l onth/Day/Yo	Date Origina ear)	1	Ap	Individual or Join plicable Line) Form filed by Or		
NEW YO	RK, NY 10022						Per	_ Form filed by Mo rson	ore than One Rep	oorting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - Non	-Derivative	Secur	ities Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securitie orDisposed o (Instr. 3, 4	of (D)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		By
Common Stock	09/13/2013			S	668,302	D	\$ 33.0002 (1)	7,109,810	Ι	Russia Partners II, LP (2) (6)
Common Stock	09/13/2013			S	405,029	D	\$ 33.0002 (<u>1)</u>	4,308,958	Ι	By Russia Partners II EPAM Fund, LP (3) (6)
	09/13/2013			S	19,814	D		210,800	Ι	

Edgar Filing: EPAM Systems, Inc. - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 33 (1)	.0002			Pa: II I Fu	ssia rtners EPAM nd B, (4) (6)	
Common Stock	09/13/20	13	S	31,855	D 33 (1)	.0002 338	3,896	I	Pa	ssia rtners , L.P.	
Reminder: F	Report on a sep		ass of securities benef ative Securities Acq puts, calls, warrants	Person inform require displa numbe uired, Disp	ns who re aation cor ed to resp ys a curre er. posed of, o	espond to the ntained in the bond unless ently valid C r Beneficially	te collection is form are the form OMB contro	not	SEC 14 (9-(
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code	5. orNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	5	Date	Unde Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Guff Andrew C/O RUSSIA PARTNERS 825 THIRD AVENUE, 10TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10022	Х	Х			

Signatures

/s/ Andrew Guff

09/17/2013

**Signature of
Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$33.00 to \$22.12. The Paperting Parson undertakes to provide to the Jacuar on the staff of the Securities and

- to \$33.12. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.
- (2) The amount listed reflects the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's securities by Russia Partners II, LP ("RP II"), all of which may be deemed attributable to Russia Partners Capital II M, LLC ("RP II GP"), because RP II GP is the sole general partner of RP II.
- The amount listed reflects the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's securities by Russia Partners II EPAM Fund, LP ("RP II EPAM"), all(3) of which may be deemed attributable to Russia Partners Capital II E, LLC ("RP II EPAM GP"), because RP II EPAM GP is the sole general partner of RP II EPAM.
- (4) The amount listed reflects the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's securities by Russia Partners II EPAM Fund B, LP ("RP II EPAM B"), all of which may be deemed attributable to RP II EPAM GP, because RP II EPAM GP is the sole general partner of RP II EPAM B.
- (5) The amount listed reflects the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's securities by Russia Partners III, L.P. ("RP III"), all of which may be deemed attributable to Russia Partners Capital III, LLC ("RP III GP"), because RP III GP is the sole general partner of RP III.

As a managing director of each of RP II GP, RP II EPAM GP and RP III GP, the Reporting Person may be deemed to have voting and investment control over the shares of Common Stock held by RP II, RP II EPAM, RP II EPAM B and RP III, however, the Reporting

(6) Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest, if any, therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of these securities for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.